

Town of Indianoma Cleaning and Painting Water Storage Tank (19' dia. X 100' tall)																				13MUN01				10/28/2013			
Item Description	Quan.	Units	Engineer's Estimate		A & M Construction & Utilities		Classic Protective Coatings		H2O Steel Contractors LLC		Kinard Paint & Sandblasting		Maguire Iron, Inc.		PWE, Inc.		TMI Painting & Restoration		Utility Service Co., Inc.								
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price							
Clear/Paint Tank Interior (VI.4)	1	L.S.	39,300.00	39,300.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	54,678.00	54,678.00	45,394.00	45,394.00	36,900.00	36,900.00	64,600.00	64,600.00	74,800.00	74,800.00	90,300.00	90,300.00	48,000.00	48,000.00							
Clear/Paint Tank Exterior (VI.5)	1	L.S.	25,000.00	25,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00	42,000.00	42,000.00	28,985.00	28,985.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	40,700.00	40,700.00	54,000.00	54,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00							
Repair Exterior Float Gauge	1	L.S.	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,950.00	1,950.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	800.00	800.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,300.00	3,300.00							
Lettering (VI.6)	1	L.S.	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,250.00	6,250.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	6,800.00	6,800.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00							
Seam Sealing	150	L.F.	9.00	1,350.00	10.00	1,500.00	7.00	1,050.00	10.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,500.00	4.00	600.00	6.00	900.00	15.00	2,250.00							
Seam Welding	80	L.F.	20.00	1,600.00	25.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,000.00	31.25	2,500.00	25.00	2,000.00	125.00	10,000.00	10.00	800.00	20.00	1,600.00	20.00	1,600.00							
Pit Welding	100	SQ.IN.	18.00	1,800.00	10.00	1,000.00	5.00	500.00	15.00	1,500.00	6.00	600.00	50.00	5,000.00	3.00	300.00	14.00	1,400.00	15.00	1,500.00							
Metal Replacement	85	SQ.FT.	100.00	8,500.00	70.00	5,950.00	75.00	6,375.00	35.00	2,975.00	35.00	2,975.00	150.00	12,750.00	170.00	14,450.00	60.00	5,100.00	50.00	4,250.00							
Replace Exist 4" WL with 6" PVC	150	L.F.	10.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00 *	40.00	6,000.00	55.00	8,250.00	50.00	7,500.00	50.00	7,500.00	22.00	3,300.00	40.00	6,000.00	250.00	37,500.00							
Add 6" Gate Valves	4	EA.	600.00	2,400.00	1,200.00	4,800.00 *	2,450.00	9,800.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	300.00	1,200.00	1,750.00	7,000.00	480.00	1,920.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00							
<b>Total Base Bid Price</b>				84,950.00		132,250.00 *		128,353.00		104,854.00		85,475.00		158,350.00		161,170.00		168,800.00		140,400.00							

\* Bid extension math error corrected.

Unit price says  
\$7500 LF Total  
price says \$7500